



JSS University, Mysore

https://www.indiamart.com/jss-university-mysore/

the establishment of the JSS University is a major step forward in the journey of JSSMVP since its inception around six decades ago. In order to set up the JSS University, a Society styled as, "the JSS University Society, Mysore' was ...



About Us

the establishment of the JSS University is a major step forward in the journey of JSSMVP since its inception around six decades ago. In order to set up the JSS University, a Society styled as, "the JSS University Society, Mysore' was registered under the Karnataka Societies' Registration Act, Regd No. MYS-S 61-07 on 8.5.2007. The Government of India under its notification No. E-9-9/2007 dated 28-5-2008 notified the JSS University (as deemed to be University) with the following existing JSSMVP institutions affiliated to this University.

- JSS Medical College, Mysore (1984)
- JSS Dental College, Mysore (1986)
- JSS College of Pharmacy, Mysore (1973/1983)
- JSS College of Pharmacy, Ooty (1980)

The objectives of the University are providing good quality medical education and medical facilities, fostering research activities and imparting latest knowledge of science and technology. The medical educational institutions of JSS University under the disciplines of medicine, dental, surgery and pharmaceutical science provide education in 6 graduate courses and 48 post graduate courses. PhDs have been awarded to 15 research scholars for their researches in the field of medical and dental science. All medical institutions have their own buildings with adequate and full facilities. During the year under report, a total of 2,800 students were studying in graduate and post graduate courses in all these institutions which had...

For more information, please visit

https://www.indiamart.com/jss-university-mysore/aboutus.html



OTHER SERVICES



Social Service



Health Care Service



UG PG Pharmacy Course



Children Development Program

Factsheet

Nature of Business

:School / College / Coaching / Tuition / Hobby Classes



CONTACT US

JSS University, Mysore

Contact Person: Shivaraju HP

Dr. Shivarathri Rajendra Circle mysore Mysore - 570015, Karnataka, India



